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HRES 790
Supporting the goals and ideals of a national day of remembrance on October 30, 2009, for American nuclear
weapons program workers and uranium miners, millers, and haulers.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Oct 1, 2009
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Oct 28, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/790 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NV   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (58 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Davis, Lincoln [D-TN-4] D · TN Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Donnelly, Joe [D-IN-2] D · IN Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Driehaus, Steve [D-OH-1] D · OH Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Ellsworth, Brad [D-IN-8] D · IN Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Hare, Phil [D-IL-17] D · IL Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Heller, Dean [R-NV-2] R · NV Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-3] D · NV Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Wamp, Zach [R-TN-3] R · TN Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Oct 1, 2009

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Oct 6, 2009

Rep. Abercrombie, Neil [D-HI-1] D · HI Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Altmire, Jason [D-PA-4] D · PA Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Baird, Brian [D-WA-3] D · WA Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Berry, Marion [D-AR-1] D · AR Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Boren, Dan [D-OK-2] D · OK Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Carnahan, Russ [D-MO-3] D · MO Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Chandler, Ben [D-KY-6] D · KY Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Oct 7, 2009

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Dicks, Norman D. [D-WA-6] D · WA Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-14] D · IL Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Gordon, Bart [D-TN-6] D · TN Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Markey, Betsy [D-CO-4] D · CO Oct 7, 2009
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-2] D · UT Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Melancon, Charlie [D-LA-3] D · LA Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Mollohan, Alan B. [D-WV-1] D · WV Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Rahall, Nick J., II [D-WV-3] D · WV Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Shuler, Heath [D-NC-11] D · NC Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-13] D · NJ Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Snyder, Vic [D-AR-2] D · AR Oct 7, 2009

Rep. Sutton, Betty [D-OH-13] D · OH Oct 7, 2009

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Oct 8, 2009

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Oct 8, 2009

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Oct 8, 2009

Rep. Heinrich, Martin [D-NM-1] D · NM Oct 26, 2009

Rep. Spratt, John M., Jr. [D-SC-5] D · SC Oct 26, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Oct 1, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 SRES
653 

Related bill Sep 28, 2010: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S7666-7669; text as passed Senate: CR S7666; text of
measure as introduced: CR S7635)

111 HRES
1623 

Related bill Sep 15, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

111 SRES
151 

Related bill May 20, 2009: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous
Consent. (text: CR S5766)

Summary  (as of Oct 28, 2009) 

Supports the goals and ideals of a national day of remembrance for American nuclear weapons program workers and

uranium miners, millers, and haulers.
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Actions Timeline

Oct 28, 2009: Mr. Lynch moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended.
Oct 28, 2009: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H11992-11995)
Oct 28, 2009: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 790.
Oct 28, 2009: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended
Agreed to by voice vote.(text: CR H11992-11993)
Oct 28, 2009: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended Agreed to by voice vote. (text:
CR H11992-11993)
Oct 28, 2009: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Oct 1, 2009: Introduced in House
Oct 1, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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